Asserballe

Saturday Asserballe 0.765 km
Mini Race B (15:05) 5/10/2014.15:05 .
Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:06:31
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 156:07:21.080 5 49.707 +0.514 15:10:43975
(22) Niklas Damgaard 2 50.653 +1.858 15:08:11.733 6 49614 +0.421 15:11:33.589
1 15:07:14.819 3 50.448 +1.653 15:09:02.181 7 49.990 +0.797 15:12:23.579
2 44.747 +0.448 15:07:59.566 4 49.580 +0.785 15:09:51.761 8 49.494 +0.301 15:13:13.073
3 44299 15:08:43.865 5 49.253 +0.458 15:10:41.014 9 49.193 15:14:02.266
4 45575 +1.276 15:09:29.440 6 50475 +1.680 15:11:31.489 10 50.261 +1.068 15:14:52.527
5 44.963 +0.664 15:10:14.403 7 50.103 +1.308 15:12:21.592 1 50.774 +1.581 15:15:43.301
6 45.756 +1.457 15:11:00.159 8 49.568 +0.773 15:13:11.160 12 49.967 +0.774 15:16:33.268
7 48.741 +4.442 15:11:48.900 9 48.795 15:13:59.955 13 49.580 +0.387 15:17:22.848
8 45175 +0.876 15:12:34.075 10 50.917 +2.122 15:14:50.872 14 49.415 +0.222 15:18:12.263
9 44 .857 +0.558 15:13:18.932 " 49.609 +0.814 15:15:40.481 15 49.883 +0.690 15:19:02.146
10 45.152 +0.853 15:14:04.084 12 48.870 +0.075 15:16:29.351 16 49.693 +0.500 15:19:51.839
" 47 671 +3.372 15:14:51.755 13 48.917 +0.122 15:17:18.268 17 49.919 +0.726 15:20:41.758
12 49.786 +5.487 15:15:41.541 14 49.352 +0.557 15:18:07.620
13 48.412 +4.113 15:16:29.953 15 49.139 +0.344 15:18:56.759 (97) stig hjartvar olsen
14 48.601 +4.302 15:17:18.554 16 50.033 +1.238 15:19:46.792 1 15:07:22.945
15 46.430 +2.131 15:18:04.984 17 48.967 +0.172 15:20:35.759 2 50.400 +0.898 15:08:13.345
16 47.549 +3.250 15:18:52.533 3 51.270 +1.768 15:09:04.615
17 46.061 +1.762 15:19:38.594 (161) Andreas Lindgaard 4 50.067 +0.565 15:09:54.682
18 48.738 +4.439 15:20:27.332 1 15:07:23.801 5 49.805 +0.303 15:10:44.487
2 50.579 +2.417 15:08:14.380 6 50.054 +0.552 15:11:34.541
(73) Kim Wisteihn Larsen 3 50.524 +2.362 15:09:04.904 7 49.502 15:12:24.043
1 15:07:21.763 4 50.266 +2.104 15:09:55.170 8 49.895 +0.393 15:13:13.938
2 50.216 +2.088 15:08:11.979 5 49.311 +1.149 15:10:44.481 9 49.872 +0.370 15:14:03.810
3 49.076 +0.948 15:09:01.055 6 49.166 +1.004 15:11:33.647 10 51.167 +1.665 15:14:54.977
4 48.259 +0.131 15:09:49.314 7 48.877 +0.715 16:12:22.524 1 51.366 +1.864 15:15:46.343
5 48.231 +0.103 15:10:37.545 8 49.595 +1.433 15:13:12.119 12 49.864 +0.362 15:16:36.207
6 48.306 +0.178 15:11:25.851 9 49.375 +1.213 15:14:01.494 13 49.849 +0.347 15:17:26.056
7 48.767 +0.639 15:12:14.618 10 49.735 +1.573 15:14:51.229 14 52.073 +2.571 15:18:18.129
8 48.501 +0.373 15:13:03.119 " 49.594 +1.432 15:15:40.823 15 49.763 +0.261 15:19:07.892
9 48.128 15:13:51.247 12 48.719 +0.557 15:16:29.542 16 50.976 +1.474 15:19:58.868
10 48.562 +0.434 15:14:39.809 13 50.443 +2.281 15:17:19.985 17 50.146 +0.644 15:20:49.014
" 48.377 +0.249 15:15:28.186 14 48.759 +0.597 15:18:08.744
12 48.854 +0.726 15:16:17.040 15 48.162 15:18:56.906 (95) Simon @stergaard Jensen
13 50.121 +1.993 15:17:07.161 16 50.199 +2.037 15:19:47.105 1 15:07:26.272
14 48.290 +0.162 15:17:55451 17 49.302 +1.140 15:20:36.407 2 52.236 +2.459 15:08:18.508
15 48.658 +0.530 15:18:44.109 3 51.531 +1.754 15:09:10.039
16 49.127 +0.999 15:19:33.236 (7) Jonas Kloster Blom 4 52.134 +2.357 15:10:02.173
17 49.139 +1.011 15:20:22.375 1 15:07:22.552 5 50.944 +1.167 15:10:53.117
18 49.609 +1.481 15:21:11.984 2 50.431 +1.342 15:08:12.983 6 51.587 +1.810 15:11:44.704
3 50.663 +1.574 15:09:03.646 7 50.991 +1.214 15:12:35.695
(465) Thore Dstli 4 50.273 +1.184 15:09:53.919 8 50.663 +0.886 15:13:26.358
1 15:07:27.041 5 49.375 +0.286 15:10:43.294 9 50.095 +0.318 15:14:16.453
2 54.379 +6.652 15:08:21.420 6 49.089 15:11:32.383 10 50.527 +0.750 15:15:06.980
3 49.702 +1.975 15:09:11.122 7 49.666 +0.577 15:12:22.049 11 50.899 +1.122 15:15:57.879
4 50.503 +2.776 15:10:01.625 8 49.880 +0.791 15:13:11.929 12 50.376 +0.599 15:16:48.255
5 47.995 +0.268 15:10:49.620 9 49.383 +0.294 15:14:01.312 13 50.935 +1.158 15:17:39.190
6 47913 +0.186 15:11:37.533 10 50.046 +0.957 15:14:51.358 14 49.777 15:18:28.967
7 47.727 15:12:25.260 " 50.035 +0.946 15:15:41.393 15 50.353 +0.576 15:19:19.320
8 48.543 +0.816 15:13:13.803 12 49.553 +0.464 15:16:30.946 16 50.980 +1.203 15:20:10.300
9 48.573 +0.846 15:14:02.376 13 51.177 +2.088 15:17:22.123 17 51.053 +1.276 15:21:01.353
10 49.217 +1.490 15:14:51.593 14 49.741 +0.652 15:18:11.864
" 50.221 +2.494 15:15:41.814 15 49.829 +0.740 15:19:01.693 (4) Gustav Jorbeek Hansen
12 49.244 +1.517 15:16:31.058 16 49.783 +0.694 15:19:51.476 1 15:07:26.985
13 49.728 +2.001 15:17:20.786 17 49.882 +0.793 15:20:41.358 2 55.460 +4.954 15:08:22.445
14 48.220 +0.493 15:18:09.006 3 52.907 +2.401 15:09:15.352
15 48.183 +0.456 15:18:57.189 (96) Tore Flodin Woldby 4 52.363 +1.857 15:10:07.715
16 49.653 +1.926 15:19:46.842 1 15:07:21.562 5 50.506 15:10:58.221
17 48.695 +0.968 15:20:35.537 2 50.942 +1.749 15:08:12.504 6 52.172 +1.666 15:11:50.393
3 51.725 +2.532 15:09:04.229 7 51.478 +0.972 15:12:41.871
(36) Jens Pedersen 4 50.039 +0.846 15:09:54.268 8 51.538 +1.032 15:13:33.409
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Asserballe

Saturday Asserballe 0.765 km
Mini Race B (15:05) 5/10/2014.15:05 .
Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:06:31
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 51.276 +0.770 15:14:24.685
10 50.841 +0.335 15:15:15526
" 51.629 +1.123 15:16:07.155
12 51.142 +0.636 15:16:58.297
13 51.723 +1.217 15:17:50.020
14 53.991 +3.485 15:18:44.011
15 52.437 +1.931 15:19:36.448
16 52.209 +1.703 15:20:28.657
(90) Alexander Ngrgaard
1 15:07:26.731
2 55.480 +3.495 15:08:22.211
3 53.050 +1.065 15:09:15.261
4 53.208 +1.223 15:10:08.469
5 53.436 +1.451 15:11:01.905
6 52.532 +0.547 15:11:54 437
7 52.736 +0.751 15:12:47.173
8 52.293 +0.308 15:13:39.466
9 53.041 +1.056 15:14:32.507
10 51.985 15:15:24.492
" 52.356 +0.371 15:16:16.848
12 52.426 +0.441 16:17:09.274
13 52413 +0.428 15:18:01.687
14 52.670 +0.685 15:18:54.357
15 52.273 +0.288 15:19:46.630
16 53.494 +1.509 15:20:40.124
(43) Richard Maller
1 15:07:28470
2 55.031 +2.386 15:08:23.501
3 54516 +1.871 15:09:18.017
4 54678 +2.033 15:10:12.695
5 53.862 +1.217 15:11:06.557
6 52.836 +0.191 15:11:59.393
7 52.645 15:12:52.038
8 53.982 +1.337 15:13:46.020
9 53.984 +1.339 15:14:40.004
10 53.760 +1.115 15:15:33.764
" 53.989 +1.344 15:16:27.753
12 57.251 +4.606 15:17:25.004
13 55.079 +2.434 15:18:20.083
14 54.426 +1.781 15:19:14.509
15 53.742 +1.097 15:20:08.251
16 55.401 +2.756 15:21:03.652
(48) Dennis Nielsen
1 15:07:25.958
2 55.483 +0.980 15:08:21.441
3 56.767 +2.264 15:09:18.208
4 55.800 +1.297 15:10:14.008
5 54.503 15:11:08.511
6 54.928 +0.425 15:12:03439
7 56.374 +1.871 15:12:59.813
8 55.858 +1.355 15:13:55.671
9 55.606 +1.103 15:14:51.277
10 57.070 +2.567 15:15:48.347
" 58.296 +3.793 15:16:46.643
12 59.166 +4.663 15:17:45.809
13 57.567 +3.064 15:18:43.376
14 58.062 +3.559 15:19:41.438
15 58.790 +4.287 15:20:40.228
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